## The Exchange Club of Tipton County

Spaghetti Plate Lunch



Thursday, July 13, 2017

Restoration Church

60 South Main Street

Munford, TN 38058



Individual or Busines	ss Name:	
Address:		
Phone Number:		Email:
	Number of Plates	X \$7.00 per plate
Total Amount: \$		
Dine-In: _	Carry-Out:	Delivery:
Paid: Pay at Delivery/Dine-In:		

Please return Order Form by
Friday, July 7, 2017
To Nicole Caldwell @ Fax # (901) 476-1583 -- Phone # (901) 476-1515
Make checks payable to: The Exchange Club

Delivery/Carry-Out begins at 11:00 a.m.
Dine-In 12:00 p.m. to 1:00 p.m.
Funds to benefit local charitable organizations such as the Carl Perkins Center

What is the Exchange Club? The Exchange Club is a civic organization. Members serve their community, utilize leadership skills, and partake in fellowship. The Exchange Club is devoted to helping in the fight against child abuse throughout our community. The Exchange Club recognizes that America's young people are its most precious resource and sponsors activities designed to benefit and encourage our nation's youth. Exchangites believe in *Unity for Service*. Together, we can make a difference, every day.

To become a member contact: Frank Brown (901) 233-2950 ---- Nicole Caldwell (901) 476-1515